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HKLO

Hong Kong Linguistics Olympiad

FTHRTEIGER

Seventh Hong Kong Linguistics Olympiad

FLETEESRRANTERE

23" February 2025

NAME #:4

JI, Shu Ching
CHIU, Pak Hei

LIN, Cheuk Hang
CAOQ, Jenny

LOMONE, Theo

KONG, Yiu Wang Jayden
Anonymous
CHAN, Clinton Denzel Pak Hei
YEUNG, Kin Cheong
WONG, Tsun To

RESULTS &%

SCHOOL K4

Chinese International School
St. Joseph’s College
Queen's College
German Swiss International School
Diocesan Boys’ School
St Paul's Co-Educational College
Chinese International School
St Paul's Co-educational College
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

Diocesan Boys' School

Anonymous St Paul’s Convent School
HUI, Pak Yu Diocesan Boys’ School
HUI, Cheuk Him La Salle College
CAl, Cici Chinese International School
Anonymous Independent Schools Foundation
Academy
Anonymous Diocesan Boys’ School
Anonymous Diocesan Boys’ School
CHENG, Chi Yuen St Joseph's College
SHAM., Pui Yi Harrow Intern%ti(c))rrllgl School Hong
AVERAGE
Anonymous Sha Tin College
WONG, Chun Yan Diocesan Boys' School
GUO, Xi Chinese International school
LIN, Tsz Huen American International School
WONG, Wanda Marymount Secondary School
YUEN, Tsz Yu Diocesan Girls' School

Anonymous

Chinese International School
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SCORE %48

75.36
65.57
65.46
60.72
59.19
59.02
53.12
51.34
50.00
49.07
48.65
42.38
41.09
39.17

39.03

35.49
35.44
32.78

32.13

30.99
30.41
29.67
27.36
27.02
26.94
26.74
25.82

AWARD #%H5

Gold £
Silver $f
Silver $f
Bronze #i
Bronze §
Bronze §f
Bronze §f
Bronze §
Bronze §
HM {EF
HM {5
HM (55
HM (£ 52
HM {52

HM (&5

HM (&5
HM (£
HM {£52
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*All students awarded at least Honourable Mention (HM) are gualified to participate in the Asia Pacific Linguistics

PAK, Wan Yuk

NIE, Tsz Lok
KONG, Yiu Long Jasper
CHAN, Hei Yuk Adrian

Anonymous

HO, Kayle Yik Ki
YEUNG, Chiara
LIANG, Andy
SHU, Tony
WONG, Pui Chak Marcus
LO, Chi Chun Thomas

Anonymous
ZHANG, Sum Lam

Anonymous

YUAN, Christy
NGAN, Colin
WU, Hon Nang
CHEUNG, Freddy
YUNG, Yik Lun Keith
LO, Jason Jun-San

Anonymous

International Christian Quality Music
Secondary and Primary School

Pui Ching Middle School
HKUGA College

St. Joseph's College

S.K.H. Lam Woo Memorial
Secondary School

West Island School
Diocesan Girls’ School
Chinese International School
Chinese International School
Diocesan Boys’ School

Diocesan Boys’ School

Independent Schools Foundation
Academy

Po Leung Kuk Centenary Li Shiu
Chung Memorial College

HKBU Affiliated School Wong Kam
Fai Secondary and Primary School

Chinese International School
Chinese International School
Diocesan Boys' School
German Swiss International School
Diocesan Boys' School
La Salle College

Chinese International School

Olympiad (Chapter 4, Article 26 of HKLO Regulations)

25.17

24.17
24.03
21.04

20.96

20.54
20.49
19.66
19.54
19.51
17.05

16.77

14.49

13.47

11.78
10.25
9.57
7.90
6.50
474
0.00



