

Seventh Hong Kong Linguistics Olympiad

第七屆香港語言學奧林匹克選拔賽

23rd February 2025

2025年2月23日

RESULTS 結果

#	NAME 姓名	SCHOOL校名	SCORE 成績	AWARD 獎牌
1	JI, Shu Ching	Chinese International School	75.36	Gold 金
2	CHIU, Pak Hei	St. Joseph's College	65.57	Silver 銀
3	LIN, Cheuk Hang	Queen's College	65.46	Silver 銀
4	CAO, Jenny	German Swiss International School	60.72	Bronze 銅
5	LOMONE, Theo	Diocesan Boys' School	59.19	Bronze 銅
6	KONG, Yiu Wang Jayden	St Paul's Co-Educational College	59.02	Bronze 銅
7	Anonymous	Chinese International School	53.12	Bronze 銅
8	CHAN, Clinton Denzel Pak Hei	St Paul's Co-educational College	51.34	Bronze 銅
9	YEUNG, Kin Cheong	Carmel Pak U Secondary School	50.00	Bronze 銅
10	WONG, Tsun To	Diocesan Boys' School	49.07	HM 優異
11	Anonymous	St Paul's Convent School	48.65	HM 優異
12	HUI, Pak Yu	Diocesan Boys' School	42.38	HM 優異
13	HUI, Cheuk Him	La Salle College	41.09	HM 優異
14	CAI, Cici	Chinese International School	39.17	HM 優異
15	Anonymous	Independent Schools Foundation Academy	39.03	HM 優異
16	Anonymous	Diocesan Boys' School	35.49	HM 優異
17	Anonymous	Diocesan Boys' School	35.44	HM 優異
18	CHENG, Chi Yuen	St Joseph's College	32.78	HM 優異
19	SHAM, Pui Yi	Harrow International School Hong Kong	32.13	HM 優異
	AVERAGE		30.99	
20	Anonymous	Sha Tin College	30.41	
21	WONG, Chun Yan	Diocesan Boys' School	29.67	
22	GUO, Xi	Chinese International school	27.36	
23	LIN, Tsz Huen	American International School	27.02	
24	WONG, Wanda	Marymount Secondary School	26.94	
25	YUEN, Tsz Yu	Diocesan Girls' School	26.74	
26	Anonymous	Chinese International School	25.82	

27	PAK, Wan Yuk	International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary School	25.17
28	NIE, Tsz Lok	Pui Ching Middle School	24.17
29	KONG, Yiu Long Jasper	HKUGA College	24.03
30	CHAN, Hei Yuk Adrian	St. Joseph's College	21.04
31	Anonymous	S.K.H. Lam Woo Memorial Secondary School	20.96
32	HO, Kayle Yik Ki	West Island School	20.54
33	YEUNG, Chiara	Diocesan Girls' School	20.49
34	LIANG, Andy	Chinese International School	19.66
35	SHU, Tony	Chinese International School	19.54
36	WONG, Pui Chak Marcus	Diocesan Boys' School	19.51
37	LO, Chi Chun Thomas	Diocesan Boys' School	17.05
38	Anonymous	Independent Schools Foundation Academy	16.77
39	ZHANG, Sum Lam	Po Leung Kuk Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College	14.49
40	Anonymous	HKBU Affiliated School Wong Kam Fai Secondary and Primary School	13.47
41	YUAN, Christy	Chinese International School	11.78
42	NGAN, Colin	Chinese International School	10.25
43	WU, Hon Nang	Diocesan Boys' School	9.57
44	CHEUNG, Freddy	German Swiss International School	7.90
45	YUNG, Yik Lun Keith	Diocesan Boys' School	6.50
46	LO, Jason Jun-San	La Salle College	4.74
47	Anonymous	Chinese International School	0.00

^{*}All students awarded at least Honourable Mention (HM) are **qualified** to participate in the Asia Pacific Linguistics Olympiad (Chapter 4, Article 26 of HKLO Regulations)